TITANIUM 3D SERIES - DATA SHEET

&) ROEDALE

Model

dB
(©

mm

Leng
th
mm

Add.

mm

Weight
g *

Material

Finish

Mounting

Use

Ti42

30-36

42

199

134

=295

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V)

Black,
Cerakote

Thread
Adapter,
RASP-Lock

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard
Caliber,
Several Caliber
Groups

Ti48

33-39

48,7

193

128

2335

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V)

Black,
Cerakote

Thread
Adapter,
RASP-Lock

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard &
Magnum
Caliber,
Several Caliber
Groups

Ti48M

32-38

48,7

161

141

2325

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V)

Black,
Cerakote

Thread
Adapter,
RASP-Lock

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard &
Magnum,
Several Caliber
Groups

Ti48M
DL-S

33-39

48.7

187

138

>425

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V), Steel
34CrNiMo6

Black,
Cerakote

DeltaBrake27,
Similar Brakes

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard &
Magnum
Caliber,
Several Caliber
Groups

Ti48M
DL-T

33-39

48.7

187

138

>370

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V)

Black,
Cerakote

DeltaBrake27,
Similar Brakes

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard &
Magnum
Caliber,
Several Caliber
Groups

Ti55

35-41

55

214

149

>420

Titanium
Grade 5 (Ti-
6Al-4V)

Black,
Cerakote

Thread
Adapter,
RASP-Lock

Hunting,
Sporting,
Military,
Standard &
Magnum &
Ultra Magnum
Caliber,
Several Caliber
Groups

*Weight differs because of the bore diamater of the choosen caliber group and additional weight of thread adapter




