

TITANIUM 3D SERIES - DATA SHEET



Model	dB (C)	Ø mm	Length mm	Add. mm	Weight g *	Material	Finish	Mounting	Use
Ti42	30-36	42	199	134	≥ 295	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V)	Black, Cerakote	Thread Adapter, RASP-Lock	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard Caliber, Several Caliber Groups
Ti48	33-39	48,7	193	128	≥ 335	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V)	Black, Cerakote	Thread Adapter, RASP-Lock	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard & Magnum Caliber, Several Caliber Groups
Ti48M	32-38	48,7	161	141	≥ 325	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V)	Black, Cerakote	Thread Adapter, RASP-Lock	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard & Magnum, Several Caliber Groups
Ti48M DL-S	33-39	48.7	187	138	≥ 425	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V), Steel 34CrNiMo6	Black, Cerakote	DeltaBrake27, Similar Brakes	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard & Magnum Caliber, Several Caliber Groups
Ti48M DL-T	33-39	48.7	187	138	≥ 370	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V)	Black, Cerakote	DeltaBrake27, Similar Brakes	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard & Magnum Caliber, Several Caliber Groups
Ti55	35-41	55	214	149	≥ 420	Titanium Grade 5 (Ti-6Al-4V)	Black, Cerakote	Thread Adapter, RASP-Lock	Hunting, Sporting, Military, Standard & Magnum & Ultra Magnum Caliber, Several Caliber Groups

*Weight differs because of the bore diameter of the chosen caliber group and additional weight of thread adapter